ALTA Seltlement Statement - Cash

:
American Land Title Assoclation
Adopted 05-01-2015

Ao tvarast 10 1033912 #rHOME
4060 Executive Drive S E RVIC E S

Dayton, OH 45430

TITLE

Fite No./Escrow No. : HST-40292
Print Date & Time: QOctober 11, 2023 2:50 pm
Officer/Escrow Officer 1 Kelly 8 Burrows
Selllement Location : 4060 Executive Drive

Dayton, OH 45430 FILED

GCLARK COUNTY AUDITOR

Property Address: 229 North Belmont Avenue

Springfieid, OH 45503 FER -3 78
Buyer. Stephen Levitt
Selter: Felix M. Guerra, Jr. HILLARY HAMILTON

229 North Belmont Avenue AUDITOR

Springfield, OH 45503

Settlement Date: October 12, 2023
Disbursement Date: Oclober 12, 2023
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w. Credit ol B
Financial

260,000.00 | Saie Price of Property
Deposit

210,000.00 Seller Financing

260,000.00

2,500.00
210,000.00

Prorations/Adjustments

1,665.87 County Taxes
01/01/23 - 10/12/23

1,6656.87

Tﬁlitle Charges and Escrow/Settlement Charges

L 95.00 Disbursement Fee to Home Services Title, LLC
Document Preparation Fee to Arthur R. Treinen, 300.00

Altorney at Law

95.00 Document Preparation Fee - Deed to Arthur R.

Treinen, Aftorney at Law

Settlement Fee to Home Services Title, LLC ) 200.00 B

Title Binder Fee to Home Services Title, LLC 50.00

Title Examination Fee to Home Services Title, LLC 200.00

Owner's Title Insurance to Home Services Title, 1,347.50
LLC
Coverage: 260,000.00
Premium: 1,347.50
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Commissions

12,500.00 5% Real Estate Commission-Dual Agent to
Coldweil Banker Heritage ]
Government Recording and Transfer Charges i
Recording Fees to Clark County Recorder 68.50
1,040.00 Transfer Tax to Clark County Audltor
A e =3 ; T AEEd Fah by

Deblt

55539587 26000000 Subtotals 6216600 214,165.87
Due from Buyer 48,000.13
34,604.13 Due to Seller
260,000.00 260,000.00 Totals 262,166.00 262,166.00
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Steve Levitt
Asset Allocation

Furiture and fetures  Amount

16 Tables 3,200.00
60 Chairs 3,000.00
81vs 2,400.00
Bar Top 1,400.00
Outdoor Tables & Chairs 1600
60" Prep Table 500
24" Prep Table 350
48" Outdoor Tables 1,200.00
7 Bagement Shelving Rac 700
Washer/Dryer 1,200.00
Pesp Freezer 800
Wood Shelves 700
wall Décor 1200
24" Shelf 1060
walkin Cooler 10,000.00
POS System 2,204.99
2014 Logo'd Flat 10060

440,354.899

Equipment

Ice Machine

Three Compartment Bar Sink
80" Beer Cooter

2 Marganta Machine
2AC Unit

47ap Beer Cooler

Bar Shelving Units

Hangd Sink
Smalt Caink Cooler
Speakers/Audic Fquipment
Traeger Smoker

Smatl Hand Siak

Large Compartment Sink
Mop Sink

&Top Electric Oven
Etectric Griddles

48° Steam Table

48" Prep Table

2 Microwave

36" Prep Table

48" Colg Prep Table

36" Cold Prep Tabie
Misc Kitchen Toots

2 Food PTocessors
Kitchen Pet and Pan
HotelUPrep Pans

Baking Sheets

Trash Can

& Freczer Shelves

amount
800

1,448.00
3500
600
2,400.00
200
86.43

375

700
86.49
2,149.00

2,799.00
1,737.00

375
1.378.00

2,339.00
1.329.00
500
998
400
1,000.00
200
100
600

27929.98

Alcohot/Liquor Amourt Supplies Amgunt
10 Gold Tequila 129.7 Toltet Paper S0
B Mid Tequila 176 Napkins 84.99
& Bourbons 222 Basket Liners 65
7Vodka 177.66 Plastic Cups 148
4Rum 10152 To Go Contalners 43
B1/6 Kegs &80 20z Souffie 25
20 Cases of Boulle Beer 480 50z Souffte 35
2Gn 50.76 50z Microwave 34
Mixers 138.76
Juices 45.38
220178 534.99
FILED
v AUDITOR
CLARK COUNTYAY
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Total Purchase
Furniture and Flxtures
Equipment
Alocohol/Liguor
Suppties

Bullding and Land

40,354.95
27929.98
2201.78
534.89
188,978.26



